
Description

Thorgeon Cod

Thorgeon EAN

Model

Power

Bulb Finish

Bulb Shape

Cap Base

Lamp Current(Nom)

Lamp Voltage(Min)

Lamp Voltage(Nom)

Lamp Voltage(Max)

Ignition Supply Voltage(Max)

Ignition TIME(Max)

Color Temperature

Life to 5% Failures(Nom)

Life to 20% Failure(Nom)

Life to 50% Failure(Nom)

Lm/w

Luminous Efficiency

PPF maintenance 2000h(Nom)

PPF maintenance 2000h(Nom)

PPF maintenance 5000h(Min)

PPF maintenance 5000h(Nom)

Color rendering

Run-up Time

Net Weight(Pieces)

Diameter(Max)

Length(Max)

Operating Position

Energy Consumpition Kwh/1000h

Max temperature Permitted Bulb

Max temperature Permitted Base

Comments

05013

4751029890740

HP-BU 400W 645/E40

400

Coat

Ovoide

E40

3,4

118

120

128

198

30

4500

3000

6000

12000

82

32500

75%

90%

65%

80%

65

5

0,233

121

284

Base Up
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HP-BU 400W
645/E40 
05013

121 mm

284 m
m


